15000046434

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(1.00.000)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
	AIL
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status _	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:]
	Í
Office Use Only	

.



12/07/21--01009--019 **75.00





A. RAMSEY DEC 22 2021

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: ______ LEHMAN DORAL AUTOMOTIVE. LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Aaron J, Weisman, Esq.

Name of Person

Firm/Company

20950 NW 2nd Avenue

Address

Miami Gardens, Florida 33169

City/State and Zip Code

awcisman@lchmanautoworld.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

at (

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Name of Person

Mailing Address:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Street Address:

Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

🗎 \$25 Filing Fee

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

INHS18 (2/14)

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

a) Andre Registe 20959 Mian) Aaron Enter n	21400 N.W. 2ND AVENUE MIAMI, F Principal office address of limited liability of (<i>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRES</i>) 16/2015 Date of filing/registration in Florid ew S. Brown, Esq. ered Agent and Registered Office shown on the tered Office Address (<i>MUST BE FLORID</i>) 0 NW 2nd Avenue mi Gardens 1. Weisman, Esq. hame of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW</u>	ompany: <u>SS</u>) da he records of the l DA STREET ADD , FL. ³³	(b) 4. Florida De <u>DRESS</u>	N 	Document num	imited liability	y company:	
a) Andre Registe 20959 Mian) Aaron Enter n	(<u>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRES</u> 16/2015 Date of filing/registration in Florid ew S. Brown, Esq. ered Agent and Registered Office shown on th tered Office Address <u>(MUST BE FLORID</u> 0 NW 2nd Avenue ni Gardens 1 J. Weisman, Esq.	da	4. Florida De <u>DRESS</u>	E.1500004	(<u>Note: MAY BE</u> 46434 Document numl	POST OFFIC	2021 DEC -7	
a) Andre Registe 20959 Mian) Aaron Enter n	Date of filing/registration in Florid ew S. Brown, Esq. ered Agent and Registered Office shown on th tered Office Address <u>(MUST BE FLORID</u> 0 NW 2nd Avenue ni Gardens i J. Weisman, Esq.	he records of the l	4. Florida De <u>DRESS</u>		Document num	ber SE SE SE ANA SEE FT	نے ر	
a) Andre Registe 20959 Mian) Aaron Enter n	Date of filing/registration in Florid ew S. Brown, Esq. ered Agent and Registered Office shown on th tered Office Address <u>(MUST BE FLORID</u> 0 NW 2nd Avenue ni Gardens i J. Weisman, Esq.	he records of the l	4. Florida De <u>DRESS</u>		Document num	ber FNT ANASSEE FT	نے ر	
i) Regista Regista 2095 Mian Aaron Enter n	ew S. Brown, Esq. ered Agent and Registered Office shown on th tered Office Address <u>(MUST BE FLORID</u> 0 NW 2nd Avenue ni Gardens	he records of the l	Florida De D <u>RESS</u>			ber SETTERATE FI	نے ر	
i) Regista Regista 2095 Mian Aaron Enter n	ered Agent and Registered Office shown on th tered Office Address <u>(MUST BE FLORID</u> 0 NW 2nd Avenue ni Gardens 1 J. Weisman, Esq.	DA STREET ADD	DRESS)	ept. of State		SE VERASSE FI	نے ر	
Registe Regist 2095 Mian Aaron Eater n	tered Office Address <u>(MUST BE FLORID</u> 0 NW 2nd Avenue ni Gardens n J. Weisman, Esq.	DA STREET ADD	DRESS)	epi. of State		SE THATSEE FT	نے ر	
2095 Mian Aaron Enter n <u>NEW</u>	0 NW 2nd Avenue ni Gardens 1 J. Weisman, Esq.	, FL_33				E. MASSEE FT	نے ر	
2095 Mian Aaron Enter n <u>NEW</u>	0 NW 2nd Avenue ni Gardens 1 J. Weisman, Esq.	, FL_33					نے ر	ז
Mian Aaron Enter n <u>NEW</u>	ni Gardens		169		-		نے ر	ļ
) <u>Aaron</u> Enter n <u>NEW</u>	ı J. Weisman, Esq.		169		-	ריין דין דין יין יין	. H 9	1
)Enter n					-	1		
)Enter n		V Registered Of						
Enter n	name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW</u>	V Registered Of) : 단	<u>N</u>	
		<u>r isserner va Vi</u>	<u>fice addre</u>	<u>'NN</u> '	-		<u>on</u> o	
2095	Registered Office Address:							
	0 NW 2nd Avenue							
Mian	ni Gardens	FL	169					
ge or oha will be were aut	liability company is not organized un anges are made, the Florida street add identical. Or, in the case of a Florida horized by an affirmative vote of the forganization or the operating agreen	nder the laws o dress of the reg a limited liabil members of ti	of the Sta gistered c lity comp he limite	office and pany, it is d liability	I the business of hereby confirm y company or as	ffice of the a red that the	registered change(s)) }
nature of a	a member of authorized representative of a me	ember			Printed or typed na	ame of signee		
	ept the appointment as registered age all statutes relative to the proper and ns of my position as registered agent of lect a change in the registered office of		to act in	this capa		-		the

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

Signature of Registered Agent